(]

GASGAS

ITALIA

Ottobiano 03 03 19

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2019

PIEMX001
Pos Num Pilota FR Categ.
1 6 BAZZARELLO Simone Expert
2 167 FIORANI Paolo Expert
3 959 SORDO Marco Expert
4 313 BELTRAMO Filippo Expert
5 322 BERRUTO Lorenzo Expert
6 841 GUOLI Aymeric Expert
7 342 TORTA Simone FR Expert
8 714 GUARDONE Stefano Expert
9 718 BALLARIO Adriano Expert
10 119 GARRE Mattia FR Expert
11 307 FERRERO Omar Emanuel Expert
12 365 GATTI Filippo Expert
13 289 POLLO Luca Expert
14 26  BISIO Roberto FR Expert
15 421 TIMOSSI Nicola Expert
16 284 ANFOSSI Daniele Expert
17 188 PAOLINI Andrea Expert
18 723 CANTARELLA Nicolo® Expert
19 194 BREGLIA Davide Expert
20 326 CARBONE Filippo Expert
21 259 SAPIENZA Davide Expert
22 400 PIREDDA Davide Expert
23 822 SABINA Matteo Expert
24 123 MAGLIOTTO Simone FR Expert
25 211 MARCHESE Filippo Expert
1 375 CAGNO Edoardo Fast
2 377 CARNEVALE Federico FR Fast
3 91 NARDI Davide Fast
4 62 SAVOI Riccardo Fast
5 410 VENTURINI Luca FR Fast
6 117 GANDINO Giacomo Fast
7 273 COMPALATI Lorenzo FR Fast
8 312 BONIFAZIO Gabriele Fast
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Ottobiano 03 Marzo

MX2 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Expert
Cassanese
Galliate
Granozzo Con Monticello
Fossano
100 Torri Alba

Emme X Emme

C.S. Arena Cross

Fossano

Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.

Vittorio Alfieri
Fossano

Orbassano Racing
Don Bosco Arenzano
Maurizio Cattai

100 Torri Alba
Granozzo Con Monticello
Vittorio Alfieri
Alpimoto Club
Vittorio Alfieri

Koala

Achille Varzi

Fast Cross

Sassello

Fossano

Fast

Leini Urio Reami
Mx Garda Lake

Pinerolo Quadrifoglio

Mx Garda Lake
C.S. Arena Cross
Valli Del S.O.L.

C.S. Arena Cross

Esposto ore: 16:03
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Moto

Honda
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
™

™
Husqgvarna

Honda

KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna

Suzuki

Gl

210
140
110
90
72
120
77
170
100
80
68
66
74
70
61
63
64
62
58
60
59
57
85

250
170
210
120
140
100
110

90

Distributed Brands
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Ottobiano, domenica 03 marzo 2019

T &=/

G2

250
210
170
140
120
110
100

90

magmbimirng

Totale

500
420
310
250
200
192
180
177
170
170
160
158
151
148
147
133
131
130
125
122
122
120
116

85

500
380
380
260
260
210
210
180
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